GCSE Art & Design (G9080)
Grade Boundaries - Summer 2025

Component Level

Component G9081

Max Marks 120

99 67
72 48
23 15
.. Controlled External Set
Description .
Assessment Assignment

Rewarding Learning

Subject Level

Max Marks 200

194

166

150

135

120

92

65

38

11

At component level only the notional judgemental boundaries a, c and f are set. These are aggregated

together to arrive at the subject level boundaries.

Linear qualification grade boundaries are set independently in each examination series.

Using this year's boundaries to estimate future boundaries must be used with caution as they change

year on year.




