GCSE Art & Design (G9080)

Grade Boundaries - Summer 2025



Component Level		
Component	G9081	G9082
Max Marks	120	80
а	99	67
С	72	48
f	23	15
Description	Controlled Assessment	External Set Assignment

Subject Level		
Max Marks	200	
A*	194	
А	166	
В	150	
C*	135	
С	120	
D	92	
E	65	
F	38	
G	11	

At component level only the notional judgemental boundaries a, c and f are set. These are aggregated together to arrive at the subject level boundaries.

Linear qualification grade boundaries are set independently in each examination series.

Using this year's boundaries to estimate future boundaries must be used with caution as they change year on year.